Copyright © 2016, Liteline Corporation. All rights reserved.
LITELINE CORPORATION  |  www.liteline.com
P  416-996-1856  |  1-866-730-7704
F  905-709-5255  |  1-888-738-9736
LED CHIPS
DRIVER
INCLUDED
LIGHT REFLECTS OFF THE DOME

Colour
Accuracy
Ordering Guide
Part # Description UPC Case Qty. Master Qty.
INDLED™ Dim to Warm Kits
4" Round Kit, 9W, Up to 500 Lumens
SLM4I-3020DTW-WH 4" Indirect LED fi xture and driver, round, 9W, 120V, 3000°K~2000°K, white 771250108654 12 48
4" Square Kit, 9W, Up to 500 Lumens
SLM4IS-3020DTW-WH 4" Indirect LED fi xture and driver, square, 9W, 120V, 3000°K~2000°K, white 771250108692 12 48
6" Round Kit, 12W, Up to 800 Lumens
SLM6I-3020DTW-WH 6" Indirect LED fi xture and driver, round, 12W, 120V, 3000°K~2000°K, white 771250108791 12 24
6" Square Kit, 12W, Up to 800 Lumens
SLM6IS-3020DTW-WH 6" Indirect LED fi xture and driver, square, 12W, 120V, 3000°K~2000°K, white 771250108838 12 24
Accessories
SLM-60-FC 60" Flexible connector, for use with SlimLED series fi xtures. 771250976079 12 48
P-4020 4" Pre-mounting plate, for use with SLM4I series. 771250977397 – 50
P-4020S 4" Pre-mounting plate, for use with SLM4IS series. 771250977410 – 50
P-6020 6" Pre-mounting plate, for use with SLMI6 series. 771250976093 – 30
P-6020S 6" Pre-mounting plate, for use with SLM6IS series. 771250977403 – 30
P-NCMK-1 New construction mounting kit, includes hanger bars, brackets and screws. 771250224316 – 64
VBE-1 Vapour barrier extender for 4" & 6" fi xtures. For use in new construction applications. 771250094942 – 50
VBE-2 Vapour barrier extender for 4" fi xtures. For use in remodel applications. 771250971388 – 50
VBE-3 Vapour barrier extender for 4" & 6" fi xtures. For use in remodel applications. 771250976086 – 50
VBE-4 Vapour barrier extender for 4" & 6" fi xtures. For use in remodel applications. 771250190895 – 50
Copyright © 2016, Liteline Corporation. All rights reserved.
LITELINE CORPORATION  |  www.liteline.com
P  416-996-1856  |  1-866-730-7704
F  905-709-5255  |  1-888-738-9736
LED CHIPS
DRIVER
INCLUDED
LIGHT REFLECTS OFF THE DOME
1-½"
SLM4I / ROUND
SLM6I / ROUND
SLM4IS / SQUARE
SLM6IS / SQUARE
4" / 9W / 120V / DTW / Up to 450 lumens
6" / 12W / 120V / DTW / Up to 750 lumens
SIZE & SHAPE OPTIONS
Features
• LED technology fi ts anywhere you need
general light source
• No Recessed fi xture required
• Slim 1½" thickness design
• I.C. rated for direct contact with insulation
• Perfect solution where joists or duct
work would normally prevent recessed